



\$~62 to 69

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 6213/2012**

SMT. ZUBEDA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. R.K. Saini, Advocate.

versus

COMMISSIONER MCD AND ORS

.....Respondents

Through: None.

+ **W.P.(C) 6214/2012**

CHANDER MOHINI

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. R.K. Saini, Advocate.

versus

COMMISSIONER MCD AND ORS

.....Respondents

Through: None.

+ **W.P.(C) 6215/2012**

JAYANTI

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. R.K. Saini, Advocate.

versus

COMMISSIONER OF MCD AND ORS

.....Respondents

Through: None.

+ **W.P.(C) 6216/2012**

SMT. ZARINA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. R.K. Saini, Advocate.

versus

COMMISSIONER OF MCD AND ORS

.....Respondents

Through: None.

+ **W.P.(C) 6217/2012**

NAZMA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. R.K. Saini, Advocate.

versus

COMMISSIONER OF MCD AND ORS

.....Respondents

Through: None.

+ **W.P.(C) 6218/2012**

BASANTI

.....Petitioner



Through: Mr. R.K. Saini, Advocate.
versus
COMMISSIONER OF MCD AND ORSRespondents
Through: None.
+ **W.P.(C) 6220/2012**
MEENA BEGUMPetitioner
Through: Mr. R.K. Saini, Advocate.
versus
COMMISSIONER MCD AND ORSRespondents
Through: None.
+ **W.P.(C) 5346/2013**
LAD KUMARIPetitioner
Through: Mr. R.K. Saini, Advocate.
versus
COMMISSISONER EAST DELHI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION
OF DELHI & ORS.Respondents
Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GIRISH KATHPALIA

ORDER
01.10.2024
%
[Physical Hearing/Hybrid Hearing (as per request)]

1. It is already 5:30 pm. No time left.
2. Re-list on 03.04.2025.

GIRISH KATHPALIA, J

OCTOBER 1, 2024/ry

Click here to check corrigendum, if any